All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. V02-2V_acc_ds_RevD_Ltr_02-28-19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
Gauge Valve - V02 Series

Block and Bleed Manifold
2 of 3
ORDERING CODE             Example:: 04 V02 2V A SS 50 X2G
Process Connection
02 - ¼ NPT Male (style A only)
04 - ½ NPT Male (style A only)       04
25 - ¼ NPT Female
50 - ½ NPT Female
Series Code
V02 - Valve V02
Valves
2V - 2 Valve 2V
Version
A - Style A (In-Line) A
B - Style B (L-Shape)
C - Style C (Y-shape)
Material
SS - 316L SS SS
PM - Monel® 400
HH - Hastelloy® C-276
Instrument Connection
04 - ½ NPT Male (style A only)
25 - ¼ NPT Female
50 - ½ NPT Female 50
Options (if choosing an option(s) must include an “X”) X _ _
C3 - Material traceability report per EN 10204 3.1
CD-5 - Certificate according to NACE for Oilfields MR0175/ISO 15156-2009 and for Rafineries MR0103-2010
P7 - Power piping acc. to ASME B31.1
2G - Graphite bonnet for high temperatures 2G
HY - Hydrostatic testing
NH - SS Tags wired to valve
PN700 - High pressure (10,000 psi / 689 bar)
TM - 2˝ Pipe mounting bracket
6B - Cleaned for oxygen service
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions.
©2019 Ashcroft Inc. V02-2V_acc_ds_RevD_Ltr_02-28-19
ashcroft.com
1.800.328.8258
Data Sheet
Gauge Valve - V02 Series
Block and Bleed Manifold
3 of 3
 DIMENSIONS (DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE DECIMAL INCHES)
 OPTION TM - 2˝ PIPE MOUNTING BRACKET (DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE DECIMAL INCHES)
 Drawings are for reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings.
 Drawings are for reference only, consult Ashcroft for specific dimensional drawings.
[2.83]
72
[2
.8
3]
72
[1
.2
6]
32
14 25 6 3
[1.18]
R30
[3.5]
89
Pos. Description Material
1 Mounting bracket 316Ti SS
2 Bracket 316Ti SS
3 Socket head cap screw
ISO 4762 -M6x10
316 SS
4 U-bolt M8 for 2˝ pipe 316 SS
5 Washer 8,4 DIN 128-B 316 SS
1.
73